68Formula Luci
Tokio Mini Lens
Body Corpo
Listings and marks
Certificazioni e marchi
Finishing
Finitura
Wiring set

Custom size
Lunghezza ordinabile
Order example
Esempio ordine
 • TKSF144
TKSF168
 • WW27
WW30
NW35
NW
CW
 • TAM
TAS
TE
 • L30
L70
 • --
Tokio Mini
144 LED/m • 44 LED/ft
10,0 W/m • 3,0 W/ft
Tokio Mini
168 LED/m • 52 LED/ft
15,0 W/m • 4,8 W/ft
 2700 K
 3000 K
 3500 K
 4000 K
 5000 K
Caps + Magnets
Tappi + Magneti
Caps + Silicone
Tappi + Silicone
Heads with screws
Testatine con viti
30°
70°
Specify the size
Specificare la misura
 • TKSF144 WW27 TAM L30 • 0,32
Tokio Mini, 144 LED/m • 44 LED/ft,
10,0 W/m • 3,0 W/ft, Warm White 2700,